
S. No. Mentor Name Project Title Project number Email Address

1 Dr. Obaiah Jamakala Protective role of Curcuma longa extract supplementation in STZ induced diabetic ratsSVP-2337 obaiah@svc.ac.in

2 Dr. Shikha Gulati Green Nanobiopolymers for Environmental Remediation: A Step towards Sustainable FutureSVP-2320 shikhagulati@svc.ac.in

3 Dr. Vinita Kapoor QSAR study of Common Drugs Using Software Tools SVP-2324 vkapoor@svc.ac.in

4 Laishram Saya Devi Natural polysaccharide based nanomaterials as potential candidates for sensing applicationsSVP-2323 saya.thoi@gmail.com

5 Nabanipa Bhattacharjee Higher Education and the Language Question in India SVP-2362 nabanipab@svc.ac.in

6 Judhajit Mukherjee Higher Education and the Language Question in India SVP-2362 judhajit93@gmail.com

7 Dr. P. Jayaraj Evaluation of Eyelid Tumours And Their Metastatic Potential Using CAM AssaySVP-2332 jayaraj@svc.ac.in

8 Dr. Manoj Thakur Analysing the structural properties of Escherichia coli encoded YqgF SVP-2312 manojthakur@svc.ac.in

9 Dr. POOJA Exploring the Anticancer Potential of Coumarin Heterocyclic Derivatives: Synthesis, Biological Activity, and Molecular DockingSVP-2321 pooja@svc.ac.in

10 Dr Rahul Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning based analysis of Power Signal DisturbancesSVP-2341 rahul_electronics@svc.ac.in

11 Mr.C.Sreenivasa Reddy “Production of chelated minerals selenium and zinc through Coriandrum sativum”SVP-2338 csreenivasa@svc.ac.in

12 Ms Sheebani Goswami Skill enhancement and development in India and a comparison with ChinaSVP-2352 sheebani@svc.ac.in

13 Dr. Rahul Thakur Exploring Chaos and its Related Properties in Topological Dynamical SystemsSVP-2303 rahul@svc.ac.in

14 Dr. Mamta Arora A Comparative Study of Work-Life Balance among Males and Females in the Corporate SectorSVP -2346 mamtaarora1966@gmail.com

15  Dr. Neetu Kushwaha A Comparative Study of Work-Life Balance among Males and Females in the Corporate SectorSVP -2346 neetu@svc.ac.in

16 Dr Shefali Shukla Recent Developments in Supramolecular Nanostructure-based Drug Delivery SystemsSVP-2325 sshukla@svc.ac.in

17 Dr. P. Devaki Applications of Partial Differential Equations SVP-2302 p.devaki@svc.ac.in

18 Dr. Muthabathula Prajna Stress Management with Traditional Systems of Medicine SVP-2315 muthabathula@svc.ac.in

19 Debarati Sen Climate Fiction: Mapping the change through Literary Texts SVP-2357 debarati.sen@svc.ac.in

20 Mausumi Mohanty How stable is the Indian Banking System: An Empirical Approach SVP-2353 mausumi@svc.ac.in

21 Anju Kaicker Relationship between diet and disease SVP-2311 anjukaicker0@gmail.com

22 Dr. K. Murali Mohan AchariA Mini Review on Antitubercular Activity of 1,2,3- Triazole and its derivativesSVP-2329 mmakamsali@svc.ac.in

23 Dr. Shantanu Mandal Arbuscular mycorrhization: A silent but yet effective approach of phytoremediation of soil contaminated with heavy metal Cadmium (Cd)”  and “Integration between plant and microbe for the amelioration of biotic stress” SVP -2318 shantanu@svc.ac.in

24 Dr. Mohita Bhagat Nanoparticle kinetics in a cell SVP-2335 mohita@svc.ac.in

25 Monika Meena Applications of Piezoelectric Material SVP-2301 monika@svc.ac.in

26 Krishnakumar S DEBT CRISIS IN DEVELOPING ECONOMIES SVP-2354 skkumar@svc.ac.in

27 Dr. Navneet Kumar Health sensitization and awareness among people: A paradigm shift in their mental attitude in pre and post-COVID timesSVP-2316 navneetkumar@svc.ac.in

28 Dr. Rekha Yadav Effect of drain chemicals on garden soil and plants SVP-2331 rekha@svc.ac.in

29  Dr. Pamil Tayal Effect of drain chemicals on garden soil and plants SVP-2331 pamiltayal@svc.ac.in

30 Dr. Tanuja Sriwastava An analysis of different approaches and structural model of Female Empowerment: Study of emerging IndiaSVP-2306 tanuja@svc.ac.in
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31 Dr. Amit Kumar Study of soliton solutions of non linear partial differential equations using Unified MethodSVP-2304 amitk@svc.ac.in

32 Dr. Nisha Bohra Study of soliton solutions of non linear partial differential equations using Unified MethodSVP-2304 nishabohra@svc.ac.in

33 Dr. Chandra Sekhar Tekuri Recent Quinoxaline Molecules  SVP-2330 csekhartekuri@svc.ac.in

34 Dr. Chandra Sekhar Tekuri Dye Sensitized Solar Cells SVP-2330 csekhartekuri@svc.ac.in

35 Dr. Pragya Gahlot A study of applications of maleate and fumarate ions SVP-2328 pgahlot@svc.ac.in

36 Dr. Sumit Raj In silico Screening and Identification of Potential Inhibitors of Zika Virus Protein NS5 by structure-based virtual screeningSVP-2336 sumit@svc.ac.in

37 Dr. Meena Bisht Improving the activity and stability of enzymes in the presence of green solventsSVP-2322 meena@svc.ac.in

38 Dr. Rakhi Narang Semiconductor Device Modeling and Characterization SVP-2344 rnarang@svc.ac.in

39 Prof. Anita Verma Adulteration in fruits and vegetables SVP-2333 averma@svc.ac.in

40 Dr. Rajendra Phartyal Adulteration in fruits and vegetables SVP-2333 rajendraphartyal@svc.ac.in

41 Dr.Ravindra Varma Polisetty Identification and Analysis of microRNA-137 Targets in Diseases SVP-2308 ravindra@svc.ac.in

42 Dr. Neha Singhal Impact of Deceptive Marketing on Consumer Behavior SVP-2348 nehasinghal@svc.ac.in

43 Prof. Vartika Mathur Microbial Biochemical Characterization and Bioactivity SVP-2334 vmathur@svc.ac.in

44 Dr Ritika Singh Politics of Pain -- Reading Trauma & Memory in Literature SVP-2356 ritikasingh@svc.ac.in

45 Dr. Pooja Gokhale Sinha Carbon Literacy: A step closer to LIFE SVP-2313 pgokhale@svc.ac.in

46 Dr Pooja Jain Mapping the Publications on Sustainable Fashion: A Bibliometric AnalysisSVP-2349 pjain@svc.ac.in

47 Prof. Veena Budhraja Performance Analysis of Mobile Network Operators using Randomized Block DesignSVP-2307 vbudhraja@svc.ac.in

48 Dr. Urmi Bhattacharyya Virtual Ethnography SVP-2363 urmi.b@svc.ac.in

49 Dr. Dipika Housing For All: A Consumer Based survey and analysis SVP-2305 dipika@svc.ac.in

50 Aman Nawaz Outcast(e)ing Caste: Retracing the Caste through Dr. B. R. Ambedkar’s WritingsSVP-2355 aman@svc.ac.in

51 Dr. Navneet Kumar Health sensitization and awareness among people: A paradigm shift in their mental attitude in pre and post-COVID timesSVP-2316 navneetkumar@svc.ac.in

52 Dr Hina Yadav Smart System using IOT Technology SVP-2342 hina@svc.ac.in

53 Ashish Kumar Thakur STRENGTHENING MULTILATERALISM: A CASE STUDY OF INDIA’S ROLE IN G20SVP-2360 ashishthakur@svc.ac.in

54 Dr. Haokam Vaiphei Understanding India Myanmar Borderlands SVP-2361 haokamv@svc.ac.in

55 Dr Praveen Verma Sports Culture in India SVP-2359 praveen@svc.ac.in

56 Abhishek Malhotra Comparative analysis of the State Government Budgets SVP-2351 abhishek_m@svc.ac.in

57 Prof Shukla Saluja Micropropagation and Biotechnological Aspects in Improvement in Millets” SVP-2317 shuklasaluja@svc.ac.in

58 Dr. Aditi Kothari Chhajer Micropropagation and Biotechnological Aspects in Improvement in Millets” SVP-2317 aditi@svc.ac.in

59 Ajit Singh “Psychology Behind Consumer Behaviour in Recurring Fashion: Factors Driving Purchasing Decisions”.SVP-2347 ajitsingh@svc.ac.in

60 Dr. Sindhu Mani Bag Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code 2016: Its Impact on the Corporate Sector of IndiaSVP-2350 smbag@svc.ac.in

61 Prof. Sharda Pasricha Deep eutectic solvents: Environment friendly media for Organic synthesis SVP-2319 spasricha@svc.ac.in
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